3.9 Documentation that exceeds the general acknowledgement of the perceived Phase 2 scope limits

and budget. 
3.10 Public Engagement

ARTICLE 4 – STATEMENT OF JURISDICTION

ARTICLE 5 – SUMMARY

la terra studio, LLC

EXHIBIT B

The CLIENT agrees to pay the LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT for the BASIC SERVICES listed above, a fee of: $150,000
One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and zero cents. 

Basic Services

Existing Project Phase 2
Schematic Design
Design Development

31,000
31,000

Construction Documents
Sub Consultant (Civil & Electrical) 

31,000
24,500

Bid Phase Services $    6,500
Construction Phase Services $ 26,000